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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

30 54 Total Team
14 19 4 ENSBURY ANTHONY

4 8 3 CHRISTENSON MICAH

25 111 Total Team
25 101 3 CHRISTENSON MICAH

52 74 Total Team
25 39 10 PETTY GREGORY

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

23 56 Total Team
6 9 5 MAAR STEPHEN TIMOTHY

6 16 3 IRELAND JARRID

34 98 Total Team
21 52 4 MCKAY JOSHUA

57 81 Total Team
18 22 5 MAAR STEPHEN TIMOTHY

22 30 12 BARNES RYLEY

Best Scorer 19 62 9 PATCH BENJAMIN14 51 3 IRELAND JARRID

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

61 116 Total Team
18 35 9 PATCH BENJAMIN

11 13 8 OLSON NICHOLAS

7 37 Total Team
4 8 8 OLSON NICHOLAS

2 2 3 CHRISTENSON MICAH

5 98 Total Team
2 8 6 HENCHY MICHAEL

1 21 9 PATCH BENJAMIN

26 Total Team
99 251 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

49 111 Total Team
13 30 3 IRELAND JARRID

12 26 12 BARNES RYLEY

10 38 Total Team
3 10 9 DEMYANENKO DANY

3 8 17 RUSSELL ALEXANDER

1 88 Total Team
1 16 12 BARNES RYLEY

27 Total Team
87 237 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 CHRISTENSON MICAH

4 ENSBURY ANTHONYL

5 GUESSOUS DRISS

6 HENCHY MICHAEL

8 OLSON NICHOLAS

9 PATCH BENJAMIN

10 PETTY GREGORY

11 RHEIN SCOTT

14 SHAW JAMES

16 TARANTINO MATTHEW

17 WEST MATTHEW

18 WHITE DOUGLAS

   
L L L L

 
   
   
   
   

 
   


   

6

2

15

19

12

1

9

9

Coach:
Assistant:

HANSON, PETER (USA)

HOSACK, JAY (USA)

CAN • CANADA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 GROENVELD DANIEL JAMES

3 IRELAND JARRID MICHAEL

4 MCKAY JOSHUA MATTHEW

5 MAAR STEPHEN TIMOTHY

6 BELL JAMES STEPHEN

7 NELSON ANDREW NELS

8 KOSLOWSKY TYLER SCOTTL

9 DEMYANENKO DANY

11 SEDORE BROOK ALOIS

12 BARNES RYLEY BRENDAN

16 NIKIC MILAN

17 RUSSELL ALEXANDER WILLIAM

   
  
  

L L L L

   
 
   
  
   

14

2

11

11

14

1

7

Coach:
Assistant:

PRESTON, DAVID (CAN)

POPLAWSKI/ ST. LOUIS (CAN)

Referees: FIGUEROA, Miguel (PUR) & GONZALEZ, Daniel (MEX)

CAN
USA 3

1 24

26

17

25

25

23

21

25

87

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:23 0:26 0:24 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 09/1/2012

Colorado Springs

Sports Center I

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  Total: 1:38
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

NORCECA JUNIOR MEN'S U-21 CONTINENTAL CHAMPIONSHIP
FINALS  (Places 1-2)


